

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr.J.J.Xavier, Adv.

Ms.Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr.Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr.Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.

For M/s.J.S.Wad & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for both the sides,
call the matters in the 3rd week of January, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar