

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
22283-22284/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/08/2012
in CS No. 199/2012,23/08/2012 in WP No. 1385/2012,06/12/2012 in WP
No. 1385/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

MANISH COMMERCIAL PREMISES COOP SOCIETY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISH ESTATE PVT LTD & ORS
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr.Rohit Kr.Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sunil Trilokchandani, Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
Ms.Gagan Deep Kaur, Adv.
Mr.Aditya Sarin, Adv.
Ms.Majusha Wadhwa, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.07.16

List the matters for final disposal on a
non-miscellaneous day.

16:49:32 IST
Reason:

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar